
LOTS 121 & 122 PRESERVE AT LAURE
EX THE E 6.30 FT OF LOT 121.

HULSEY CHRISTOPHER W/HULSEY CHRISTINE H
676 SW ROSEMARY DR
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

03-4S-16-02731-122
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GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

GIBSON ANTHONY D

HULSEY CHRISTOPER W

1391/2126 8/20/2019 WD Q I 01 319,600

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

THE PRESERVE AT LAURE

ANTHONY D & SYDNI M
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37141 SFR 1,097 08/27/2018

2022HX Base Yr

676 SW ROSEMARY DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 2,863 123.7720 152.49 436,579 2019 2019 0 0 0 6.00 94.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2022 Heated Area: 2282

BAS 2,282 100 2,282 327,103

FGR 528 55 290 41,569

FOP 189 30 57 8,170

FSP 260 40 104 14,907

FSP 325 40 130 18,635

3,584 2,863 410,384

BAS=[ORIG=0,0] W16 W26 N9 W13 S54 E15 N4 E6 S4 E12 N13 E22
N32 $
FGR=[ORIG=-22,45] S11 E22 N24 W22 S13 $
FSP=[ORIG=-16,-10] N8 W39 S9 E13 N1 E26 $
FSP=[ORIG=-16,0] N10 W26 S10 E26 $
FOP=[ORIG=-55,45] S5 E33 N5 W12 N4 W6 S4 W15 $
.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 732.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 1,464

2 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 3,000.00 3,000.00 100 2024 2023 100 3,000

4,464

1 0100 C SFR 100 PRD 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.10 35,000.00 38,500.00 38,500

2 0000 C VAC RES 100 PRD 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.10 35,000.00 38,500.00 38,500


